RESOURCE SITUATION 29 May 2018

Recipient Country:  Central African Republic
Project No.: 201045 Single Country Special Operation
Project Title: Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in the Central African Republic

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2017 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,097,755
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
BELGIUM 834,267
CANADA 321,000
EUR. COMMISSION 2,204,332
SWEDEN 1,258,882
SWITZERLAND 321,285
UN Common Funds and Agencies 500,118
U.S.A. 5,425,000
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 2,477,644
Gross Needs Funded: 13,342,526
% Gross Needs Funded: 88.4%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 1,755,229

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

5.53
213
14.60
8.34
213
3.31
35.93
16.41

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	201045


