RESOURCE SITUATION

29 May 2018



Recipient Country: Central African Republic

Project No.: 201045 Single Country Special Operation

Project Title: Provision of Humanitarian Air Services in the Central African Republic

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2017 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,097,755

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
BELGIUM	834,267	5.53
CANADA	321,000	2.13
EUR. COMMISSION	2,204,332	14.60
SWEDEN	1,258,882	8.34
SWITZERLAND	321,285	2.13
UN Common Funds and Agencies	500,118	3.31
U.S.A.	5,425,000	35.93
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	2,477,644	16.41

Gross Needs Funded: 13,342,526

% Gross Needs Funded: 88.4%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 1,755,229

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.